
Title:
Provision of relocation services

Contracting authority:
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
16/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

OC/EFSA/HUCAP/2022/03

Title Provision of relocation services

Description 

The purpose of this tender is to conclude a framework service contract with up to 3 
tenderers in cascade. Contractors must provide EFSA with relocation services in the 
city of Parma, covering a wide range of tasks, as mentioned in the tender documents, 
such as: accommodation search, administrative services, school search, support for 
family integration and help desk.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: (URL) 

http://www.efsa.europa.eu/en/procurement/tenders.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

140000.00 EUR

Estimated value 140000.00 EUR

Main CPV 70311000

NUTS ITH52


